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S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  
 

Product Description: AED STORAGE CASE 
Part Number: 4210-01 
Style: SMALL, SINGLE DOOR 
 
GENERAL DESCRIPTION:  
Metal Automated External Defibrillator case is made of corrosion 
resistant steel, which is powder coated with electro-static finish. 
Defibrillator graphics are dominantly displayed. Standard features 
include tempered glass, handle, and battery-operated alarm. 
 
CONSTRUCTION:  
Door: Single 
Handle: Aluminum 
Material: Mild steel 
Coating: Powder coated 
Gauge: 20 
 
WINDOW:  
Material: Tempered glass, clear 
Size:  13” x 13” x 0.125” (33.0 cm x 33.0 cm x 0.31 cm) 
 
ALARM:  
Type: Audible 
Voltage: 9 VDC 
Decibel: 90dB 
Switch: Door activated, internal 
 
DIMENSIONS: 

Width  Depth Height 
Interior  Weight 

Width  Depth Height Shipping Product 

20 ¼”  
(51.4 cm) 

9 ¼”  
(23.4 cm) 

20 ¼” 
(51.1 cm) 

20 ⅛” 
(51.1 cm) 

8 ¾” 
(22.2 cm) 

20” 
(50.8 cm) 

30 lbs. 
(13.1 kg) 

23 lbs. 
(10.4 kg) 
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